:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8310953

Jan 29, 2024 - 19:15 (UTC)

In epoch 259,717 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 932852 - 0.059667223 ETH®
138.28 USD

2 932853 - 0.017540364 ETH®
40.65 USD

3 932854 - 0.017517126 ETH®
40.59 USD

4 932855 - 0.017519465 ETH®
40.60 USD

S 932856 - 0.059699804 ETH®
138.36 USD

6 932857 - 0.059973912 ETH&®
138.99 USD

7 932858 - 0.017507991 ETH®
40.57 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8310953
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/259717
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932852
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932853
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932854
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932855
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932856
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932857
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932858

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

932859

932860

932861

932862

932863

932864

932865

932866

932869

Validator Id

878879

Amount

- 0.017539858
40.65 USD

- 0.017492204
40.53 USD

- 0.017491765
40.53 USD

- 0.017486559
40.52 USD

- 0.017310690
40.11 USD

- 0.017289527
40.07 USD

- 0.017501009
40.56 USD

- 0.017529916
40.62 USD

- 0.017504878
40.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.042406429
98.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932859
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932860
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932861
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932862
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932863
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932864
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932865
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932866
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/932869
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/878879

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



