

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 13:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8310953</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 29, 2024 · 19:15 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,717</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>932852</u>	- 0.059667223 ETH ⊘ 138.28 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>932853</u>	- 0.017540364 ETH ↔ 40.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>932854</u>	- 0.017517126 ETH ⊘ 40.59 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>932855</u>	- 0.017519465 ETH ② 40.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>932856</u>	- 0.059699804 ETH ⊘ 138.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>932857</u>	- 0.059973912 ETH 🐼 138.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>932858</u>	- 0.017507991 ETH 🐼 40.57 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	932859	- 0.017539858 ETH 🔗 40.65 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>932860</u>	- 0.017492204 ETH ⊘ 40.53 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>932861</u>	- 0.017491765 ETH 🔗 40.53 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>932862</u>	- 0.017486559 ETH ⊘ 40.52 USD	
<u>12</u>	932863	- 0.017310690 ETH ⊘ 40.11 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>932864</u>	- 0.017289527 ETH 🤣 40.07 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>932865</u>	- 0.017501009 ETH 40.56 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>932866</u>	- 0.017529916 ETH ② 40.62 USD	
<u>16</u>	932869	- 0.017504878 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	00000		

<u>1</u> <u>878879</u>

+ 0.042406429 ETH ↔ 98.28 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.